
Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread

    1 Gilbert 1 2 3 4 6 12 16 16 17:40 0:37     
    2 Dallas Center - Grimes 5 11 15 18 20 23 25 69 18:24 1:00     
    3 Nevada 13 14 17 19 43 45 46 106 18:51 1:51     
    4 Bondurant-Farrar 8 10 27 31 34 38 52 110 18:56 1:36     
    5 Roland-Story 7 24 32 33 53 54 55 149 19:27 2:48     
    6 Newton 22 28 35 48 51 57 65 184 19:50 1:52     
    7 Kuemper Catholic 9 30 63 68 70 82 84 240 20:38 4:05     
    8 Boone 36 41 44 64 67 72 77 252 20:38 2:05     
    9 North Polk 47 49 50 56 58 75 76 260 20:40 0:49     
    10 Hoover 21 42 59 60 83 86 87 265 20:58 4:31     

    11 Des Moines North 37 39 40 73 78 90 267 20:59 3:09     

    12 PCM 26 29 62 71 79 80 81 267 21:04 3:32     
    13 Greene County 61 66 69 74 85 88 89 355 22:16 1:59     

Gilbert CC Invitational
BOYS CLASS A

ISU CC Course * Ames, IA

Thursday, August 23, 2018
Partly Cloudy 75°

Timing/Scoring by:Brett Carney - All American Timing

    Incomplete Teams: 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Rees Tyler, JR Gilbert 17:21 5:35     

    2 2 Nathan Patel, JR Gilbert 17:39 5:41     

    3 3 John Ockey, SR Gilbert 17:41 5:41     

    4 4 Ethan Mesenbrink, SR Gilbert 17:43 5:42     

    5 5 Aidan Ramsey, FR Dallas Center - Grimes 17:48 5:44     

    6 6 Hank Powers, SR Gilbert 17:58 5:47     

    7 7 Nick Wakefield, SR Roland-Story 18:01 5:48     

    8 8 Payton Rowe, SO Bondurant-Farrar 18:02 5:48     

    9 9 Tyler Putney, JR Kuemper Catholic 18:03 5:49     

    10 10 Seth Vanbaale, JR Bondurant-Farrar 18:10 5:51     

    11 11 Tyler Borneman, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 18:12 5:52     

    12 12 Griffin Ruba, JR Gilbert 18:14 5:52     

    13 13 Dalton Baker, SR Nevada 18:15 5:52     

    14 14 Noah Nusbaum, SR Nevada 18:27 5:56     

    15 15 Bradley Ramsey, JR Dallas Center - Grimes 18:30 5:57     

    16 16 Eli Houseman, FR Gilbert 18:34 5:58     

    17 17 Jacob Sanders, SR Nevada 18:40 6:00     

    18 18 Brock Wolf, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 18:40 6:01     

    19 19 Carter Franzen, JR Nevada 18:45 6:02     

    20 20 Carter Eischeid, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 18:47 6:03     

    21 21 Brice Rhodes, SR Hoover 18:51 6:04     

    22 22 Treycen Garton, FR Newton 18:55 6:05     



    23 Tad Hatfield, FR Gilbert 18:57 6:06     

    24 23 Caleb Rhoads, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 19:09 6:10     

    25 Jack Gustafson, JR Gilbert 19:12 6:11     

    26 24 Grant Olson, SR Roland-Story 19:13 6:11     

    27 25 Blake Croushore, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 19:17 6:12     

    28 26 Jason Stafford, JR PCM 19:19 6:13     

    29 27 Devon Keuning, SO Bondurant-Farrar 19:20 6:13     

    30 28 Luke Zaabel, JR Newton 19:21 6:14     

    31 Cooper Pierce, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 19:26 6:15     

    32 29 Brenden Vanderpool, SR PCM 19:28 6:16     

    33 30 Jack Hagen, JR Kuemper Catholic 19:28 6:16     

    34 Sam Vanderpool, SO Gilbert 19:29 6:16     

    35 31 Jackson McGovern, JR Bondurant-Farrar 19:33 6:17     

    36 32 Blake Lebeck, JR Roland-Story 19:33 6:18     

    37 33 Dylan Ihle, JR Roland-Story 19:38 6:19     

    38 34 Campbell Murra, JR Bondurant-Farrar 19:38 6:19     

    39 35 Adam Hunter, SR Newton 19:40 6:20     

    40 36 Parker Newcomb, SO Boone 19:41 6:20     

    41 37 Vital Nyabushi, SO Des Moines North 19:41 6:20     

    42 Logan Herbsleb, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 19:42 6:21     

    43 Jacob Hochstetler, JR Dallas Center - Grimes 19:43 6:21     

    44 38 Trenton Silvers, SO Bondurant-Farrar 19:44 6:21     

    45 39 Joseph Routh, SO Des Moines North 19:49 6:23     

    46 Harrison Stallman, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 19:51 6:23     

    47 Miles Wyllie, JR Dallas Center - Grimes 19:57 6:25     

    48 40 Eyifehn Forfor, SO Des Moines North 20:00 6:26     

    49 41 Noah Lee, SR Boone 20:01 6:27     

    50 42 Mohamed Temsah, SO Hoover 20:03 6:27     

    51 43 Caleb Pawlovich, JR Nevada 20:06 6:28     

    52 44 Grayson Strouse, JR Boone 20:06 6:28     

    53 45 Bryce Sutherland, SO Nevada 20:09 6:29     

    54 Dawson Assink, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 20:14 6:31     

    55 46 Elliot Frideres, SO Nevada 20:16 6:32     

    56 Matt Ockey, JR Gilbert 20:17 6:32     

    57 47 Sam Carstensen, SR North Polk 20:20 6:33     

    58 Will Augspurger, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 20:21 6:33     

    59 Drew Bormann, JR Dallas Center - Grimes 20:24 6:34     

    60 48 Jackson MacE-Maynard, FR Newton 20:26 6:35     

    61 Jacob Storey, FR Dallas Center - Grimes 20:27 6:35     

    62 49 Gabe Drake, JR North Polk 20:27 6:35     



    63 Jacob Kautman, SO Gilbert 20:29 6:36     

    64 50 Noah Church, SR North Polk 20:30 6:36     

    65 Mark Steffen, SR Gilbert 20:37 6:38     

    66 Hudson Vermillion, SR Nevada 20:43 6:40     

    67 51 Hunter Kennedy, FR Newton 20:47 6:41     

    68 Ethen Stuber, SR Gilbert 20:47 6:41     

    69 52 Jordan Clark, SO Bondurant-Farrar 20:49 6:42     

    70 53 Eric Dowe, SR Roland-Story 20:49 6:42     

    71 54 Nick Thiel, SR Roland-Story 20:50 6:42     

    72 55 Seth Halleland, JR Roland-Story 20:50 6:42     

    73 56 Nathan Crabb, FR North Polk 20:53 6:43     

    74 Max Hull, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 20:54 6:44     

    75 Tyler Tice, JR Dallas Center - Grimes 20:55 6:44     

    76 Jacob Buchele, JR Gilbert 21:01 6:46     

    77 57 Anthony Bestell, SO Newton 21:05 6:47     

    78 Brandon Carroll, SR Gilbert 21:08 6:48     

    79 58 Seth Subra, SR North Polk 21:09 6:49     

    80 Bryson Illian, FR Dallas Center - Grimes 21:10 6:49     

    81 Owen Blumhagen, SO Gilbert 21:14 6:50     

    82
Tristan Popillion, SR

Gilbert 21:15 6:50     

    83 59 Trevor Jackson, JR Hoover 21:16 6:51     

    84 60 Robert Burris, SO Hoover 21:16 6:51     

    85 Chase Fiser, FR Bondurant-Farrar 21:24 6:53     

    86 Marcus Nelson, FR Nevada 21:25 6:54     

    87 61 Conner Brus, SO Greene County 21:27 6:54     

    88 Carter Engelbrecht, FR Bondurant-Farrar 21:28 6:54     

    89 Tobias Coy, FR Bondurant-Farrar 21:28 6:55     

    90 62 Ayrton Breckenridge, JR PCM 21:29 6:55     

    91 Isaac Short, FR Dallas Center - Grimes 21:31 6:56     

    92 Cael Wineland, FR Dallas Center - Grimes 21:34 6:56     

    93 63 Sam Janssen, FR Kuemper Catholic 21:35 6:57     

    94 64 Carter Kelley, JR Boone 21:37 6:57     

    95 Nathan Limas, FR Roland-Story 21:39 6:58     

    96 65 Derek Beiner, FR Newton 21:41 6:59     

    97 66 Logan Woodruff, FR Greene County 21:41 6:59     

    98 Sam Henderson, JR Dallas Center - Grimes 21:42 6:59     



    99 Connor Hamers, SO Gilbert 21:45 7:00     

    100 67 Austin McCloud, FR Boone 21:46 7:00     

    101 Preston Pellatz, JR Dallas Center - Grimes 21:47 7:01     

    102 Wyatt Bailey, JR Bondurant-Farrar 21:53 7:03     

    103 Jj Loonan, JR Gilbert 21:54 7:03     

    104 Eli Followwill, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 21:57 7:04     

    105 Addison Congdon, SO Gilbert 21:58 7:04     

    106 68 Austin Hulsing, JR Kuemper Catholic 21:59 7:04     

    107 Taylor Maiefski, SR Nevada 22:02 7:06     

    108 Ethan Taylor, SR Roland-Story 22:03 7:06     

    109 Brett Porter, JR Gilbert 22:06 7:07     

    110 Drew Anderson, FR Dallas Center - Grimes 22:06 7:07     

    111 Jay Sanderson, FR Roland-Story 22:07 7:07     

    112 69 Jayden Carstenson, FR Greene County 22:07 7:07     

    113 70 Maximillian Meyers, SO Kuemper Catholic 22:08 7:07     

    114 Zane Haglund, SO Roland-Story 22:09 7:08     

    115 71 Carson Clark, SR PCM 22:13 7:09     

    116 Ian Montgomery, SR Bondurant-Farrar 22:15 7:10     

    117 Isaac Ryan, FR Gilbert 22:15 7:10     

    118 Austin Ingle, SO Bondurant-Farrar 22:18 7:11     

    119 Jacob Papesh, SO Gilbert 22:22 7:12     

    120 Cj Lundvall, SO Gilbert 22:25 7:13     

    121 72 Cameron Kokjohn, JR Boone 22:27 7:14     

    122 Bram Janvrin, SR Gilbert 22:28 7:14     

    123 Elliot Randall, FR Gilbert 22:31 7:15     

    124 Collin Gauck, SO Gilbert 22:32 7:15     

    125 Jaxon Hooper, SO Bondurant-Farrar 22:34 7:16     

    126 Andrew Beeman, SR Bondurant-Farrar 22:35 7:16     

    127 73 Aime Mukiza, SO Des Moines North 22:35 7:16     

    128 Spencer Pitts, SO Bondurant-Farrar 22:36 7:17     



    129 Ryan Meehan, SR Gilbert 22:36 7:17     

    130 Luke Herbsleb, FR Dallas Center - Grimes 22:38 7:17     

    131 74 Jax Carstenson, FR Greene County 22:39 7:17     

    132 Max Faith, SO Gilbert 22:39 7:17     

    133 Kaden Kuntz, FR Gilbert 22:40 7:18     

    134 75 Will Lesher, SO North Polk 22:42 7:19     

    135 76 Bryce Houser, SO North Polk 22:44 7:19     

    136 Kell Bowen, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 22:45 7:19     

    137 77 Ajay Arringdale, SO Boone 22:49 7:20     

    138 Jarod Hart, SO Roland-Story 22:49 7:21     

    139 78 Wyatt Evans, JR Des Moines North 22:50 7:21     

    140 Xander Webb, SO Roland-Story 22:51 7:21     

    141 79 Cooper Vandelune, JR PCM 22:51 7:21     

    142 80 Cody Courtney, SO PCM 22:53 7:22     

    143 81 Garin Padget, SO PCM 22:55 7:22     

    144 Hunter Sherry, SR Boone 22:56 7:23     

    145 Karsten Newell, FR Dallas Center - Grimes 22:59 7:24     

    146 82 Caleb Monahan, SO Kuemper Catholic 22:59 7:24     

    147 Max Squibb, FR Boone 23:01 7:24     

    148 Kyle Sanders, FR PCM 23:09 7:27     

    149 Jaxon Arns, FR Bondurant-Farrar 23:12 7:28     

    150 Caelan Sullivan-Pecha, FR Nevada 23:16 7:29     

    151 Cainen Murra, FR Bondurant-Farrar 23:16 7:29     

    152 Trey Sievers, SO Roland-Story 23:17 7:30     

    153 Andrew Brokofsky, FR North Polk 23:19 7:30     

    154 Taylor Hink, JR Roland-Story 23:20 7:31     

    155 83 Morgan Jackson, FR Hoover 23:22 7:31     

    156 84 Carter Soppe, SO Kuemper Catholic 23:22 7:31     

    157 Gabe Slifka, FR Roland-Story 23:23 7:32     

    158 85 Trevor Lebeck, JR Greene County 23:26 7:32     

    159
Crew Anderson, FR Roland-Story

23:26 7:33     

    160 Adam Heuer, FR Gilbert 23:27 7:33     

    161 Gabe O'Brien, SO Bondurant-Farrar 23:33 7:35     



    162 Eli Hull, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 23:35 7:35     

    163 Jacob Cox, JR PCM 23:37 7:36     

    164 Colby Dotzler, FR Boone 23:42 7:38     

    165 Carson Ludwig, JR Kuemper Catholic 23:48 7:40     

    166 Mitchell Badding, SO Kuemper Catholic 23:52 7:41     

    167 Dylan Masterson, SO PCM 23:53 7:41     

    168 Derek Shanno, SR Dallas Center - Grimes 24:01 7:44     

    169 Clayton Rossmanith, JR Dallas Center - Grimes 24:01 7:44     

    170 Nathan Jennings, SR Newton 24:02 7:44     

    171 Ethan Shawgo, SR Nevada 24:04 7:45     

    172 Noah Cook, JR Newton 24:05 7:45     

    173 Nate Dumbaugh, FR Nevada 24:10 7:47     

    174 Ethan Wengert, SR Bondurant-Farrar 24:13 7:48     

    175 Gavin Moran, JR Dallas Center - Grimes 24:14 7:48     

    176 Mason Neely, JR Boone 24:14 7:48     

    177 Pace Langenfeld, SO Dallas Center - Grimes 24:18 7:49     

    178 Nate Augspurger, FR Dallas Center - Grimes 24:19 7:50     

    179 Gabe Nady, JR Roland-Story 24:20 7:50     

    180 Blake Tinder, FR Gilbert 24:23 7:51     

    181 Seth Moore, SR Roland-Story 24:25 7:51     

    182 Drew Storey, JR Dallas Center - Grimes 24:32 7:54     

    183 86 Sam Mitchell, SO Hoover 24:32 7:54     

    184 Nic Beaudet, FR Dallas Center - Grimes 24:37 7:55     

    185 Sam McGuire, JR Dallas Center - Grimes 24:40 7:56     

    186 Colton St. Pierre, SO PCM 24:45 7:58     

    187 Josiah Parks, FR Boone 24:47 7:59     

    188 Logan Ihle, FR Roland-Story 24:50 8:00     



    189 Trent Hamand, SO Newton 24:51 8:00     

    190 Reese Rosburg, FR Gilbert 24:52 8:00     

    191 Noah Robben, SO Bondurant-Farrar 24:53 8:00     

    192 87 Duncan Silberhorn, JR Hoover 24:58 8:02     

    193 Grant Nielsen, SO Kuemper Catholic 24:59 8:03     

    194 Cole Uhlenkamp, SR Kuemper Catholic 25:03 8:04     

    195 Matt Janssen, SO Kuemper Catholic 25:04 8:04     

    196 Noah Krull, SR Roland-Story 25:06 8:05     

    197 88 Brian Hardaway, JR Greene County 25:15 8:08     

    198 Zeke McCarty, JR Gilbert 25:15 8:08     

    199 Caleb Wirtz, SO Bondurant-Farrar 25:17 8:08     

    200 Luke Haverdink, JR Gilbert 25:18 8:09     

    201 Charles Duster, FR Gilbert 25:21 8:10     

    202 Mason Shirk, SO PCM 25:36 8:15     

    203 89 Ethan Larsen, FR Greene County 25:40 8:16     

    204 Nathan Vanderpool, FR PCM 25:45 8:17     

    205 Tristan Balmer, SR Roland-Story 25:47 8:18     

    206 Andrew Babcock, SO Gilbert 25:49 8:18     

    207 Bryce Palmer, JR Dallas Center - Grimes 25:50 8:19     

    208 Aaron Seydell, SR Roland-Story 25:58 8:21     

    209 Anthony Tolsdorf, SO Greene County 26:13 8:26     

    210 Levi Origer, SO Roland-Story 26:17 8:27     

    211 Jacob Seitzer, FR Bondurant-Farrar 26:22 8:29     

    212 Jakob Lester, SR Roland-Story 26:23 8:29     

    213 Jon Weddle, JR Dallas Center - Grimes 26:25 8:30     

    214 Austin Kruzich, SO Nevada 26:27 8:31     

    215 Josh Morris, SO Boone 26:35 8:33     

    216 Jake Ferneding, FR Kuemper Catholic 26:36 8:34     

    217 Trenten Eisheid, FR Kuemper Catholic 26:41 8:35     



    218 Eli Ruben, SR Roland-Story 26:55 8:40     

    219 Brandon Powers, FR Roland-Story 26:55 8:40     

    220 Collin Byrd, SO Boone 26:59 8:41     

    221 Mason Baber, SO Boone 27:12 8:45     

    222 Cade Collison, JR Bondurant-Farrar 27:39 8:54     

    223 Ethan Nady, JR Roland-Story 27:44 8:56     

    224 Preston Weber, FR Bondurant-Farrar 27:47 8:56     

    225 Bauer Noah, SO Kuemper Catholic 27:49 8:57     

    226 Zach Henson, FR Boone 28:00 9:01     

    227 Cael Schreier, SO Roland-Story 28:02 9:01     

    228 Brett Beukema, FR Bondurant-Farrar 28:07 9:03     

    229 Dakota Gooden, SO Newton 28:24 9:09     

    230 Dylan McKinley, JR Roland-Story 28:30 9:10     

    231 Caleb Webster, FR Boone 35:08 11:18     

    232 90 Arion Cartsena, FR Des Moines North 35:51 11:32     

    233 Tyler Lindsay, JR Dallas Center - Grimes 36:54 11:53     

Place 1 Gilbert
Time Spread =

0:37
Ave Time =

17:40
Score = 16

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Rees Tyler, JR 17:21 5:35

2 Nathan Patel, JR 17:39 5:41

3 John Ockey, SR 17:41 5:41

4
Ethan Mesenbrink,
SR

17:43 5:42

6 Hank Powers, SR 17:58 5:47

12 Griffin Ruba, JR 18:14 5:52

16 Eli Houseman, FR 18:34 5:58

Tad Hatfield, FR 18:57 6:06

Jack Gustafson, JR 19:12 6:11

Sam Vanderpool, SO 19:29 6:16

Matt Ockey, JR 20:17 6:32

Jacob Kautman, SO 20:29 6:36
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Mark Steffen, SR 20:37 6:38

Ethen Stuber, SR 20:47 6:41

Jacob Buchele, JR 21:01 6:46

Brandon Carroll, SR 21:08 6:48

Owen Blumhagen,
SO

21:14 6:50

Tristan Popillion, SR 21:15 6:50

Connor Hamers, SO 21:45 7:00

Jj Loonan, JR 21:54 7:03

Addison Congdon,
SO

21:58 7:04

Brett Porter, JR 22:06 7:07

Isaac Ryan, FR 22:15 7:10

Jacob Papesh, SO 22:22 7:12

Cj Lundvall, SO 22:25 7:13

Bram Janvrin, SR 22:28 7:14

Elliot Randall, FR 22:31 7:15

Collin Gauck, SO 22:32 7:15

Ryan Meehan, SR 22:36 7:17

Max Faith, SO 22:39 7:17

Kaden Kuntz, FR 22:40 7:18

Adam Heuer, FR 23:27 7:33

Blake Tinder, FR 24:23 7:51

Reese Rosburg, FR 24:52 8:00

Zeke McCarty, JR 25:15 8:08

Luke Haverdink, JR 25:18 8:09

Charles Duster, FR 25:21 8:10

Andrew Babcock, SO 25:49 8:18

Dallas Center - Time Spread = Ave Time =



Place 2 Grimes 1:00 18:24 Score = 69

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
5 Aidan Ramsey, FR 17:48 5:44

11 Tyler Borneman, SR 18:12 5:52

15 Bradley Ramsey, JR 18:30 5:57

18 Brock Wolf, SO 18:40 6:01

20 Carter Eischeid, SR 18:47 6:03

23 Caleb Rhoads, SR 19:09 6:10

25 Blake Croushore, SO 19:17 6:12

Cooper Pierce, SR 19:26 6:15

Logan Herbsleb, SR 19:42 6:21

Jacob Hochstetler, JR 19:43 6:21

Harrison Stallman,
SO

19:51 6:23

Miles Wyllie, JR 19:57 6:25

Dawson Assink, SO 20:14 6:31

Will Augspurger, SO 20:21 6:33

Drew Bormann, JR 20:24 6:34

Jacob Storey, FR 20:27 6:35

Max Hull, SR 20:54 6:44

Tyler Tice, JR 20:55 6:44

Bryson Illian, FR 21:10 6:49

Isaac Short, FR 21:31 6:56

Cael Wineland, FR 21:34 6:56

Sam Henderson, JR 21:42 6:59

Preston Pellatz, JR 21:47 7:01

Eli Followwill, SO 21:57 7:04

Drew Anderson, FR 22:06 7:07

Luke Herbsleb, FR 22:38 7:17

Kell Bowen, SO 22:45 7:19

Karsten Newell, FR 22:59 7:24

Eli Hull, SO 23:35 7:35
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Derek Shanno, SR 24:01 7:44

Clayton Rossmanith,
JR

24:01 7:44

Gavin Moran, JR 24:14 7:48

Pace Langenfeld, SO 24:18 7:49

Nate Augspurger, FR 24:19 7:50

Drew Storey, JR 24:32 7:54

Nic Beaudet, FR 24:37 7:55

Sam McGuire, JR 24:40 7:56

Bryce Palmer, JR 25:50 8:19

Jon Weddle, JR 26:25 8:30

Tyler Lindsay, JR 36:54 11:53

Place 3 Nevada
Time Spread =

1:51
Ave Time =

18:51
Score = 106

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
13 Dalton Baker, SR 18:15 5:52

14 Noah Nusbaum, SR 18:27 5:56

17 Jacob Sanders, SR 18:40 6:00

19 Carter Franzen, JR 18:45 6:02

43 Caleb Pawlovich, JR 20:06 6:28

45 Bryce Sutherland, SO 20:09 6:29

46 Elliot Frideres, SO 20:16 6:32

Hudson Vermillion,
SR

20:43 6:40

Marcus Nelson, FR 21:25 6:54

Taylor Maiefski, SR 22:02 7:06

Caelan Sullivan-
Pecha, FR

23:16 7:29

Ethan Shawgo, SR 24:04 7:45

Nate Dumbaugh, FR 24:10 7:47

Austin Kruzich, SO 26:27 8:31

Place 4
Bondurant-
Farrar

Time Spread =
1:36

Ave Time =
18:56

Score = 110

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
8 Payton Rowe, SO 18:02 5:48

10 Seth Vanbaale, JR 18:10 5:51
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27 Devon Keuning, SO 19:20 6:13

31
Jackson McGovern,
JR

19:33 6:17

34 Campbell Murra, JR 19:38 6:19

38 Trenton Silvers, SO 19:44 6:21

52 Jordan Clark, SO 20:49 6:42

Chase Fiser, FR 21:24 6:53

Carter Engelbrecht,
FR

21:28 6:54

Tobias Coy, FR 21:28 6:55

Wyatt Bailey, JR 21:53 7:03

Ian Montgomery, SR 22:15 7:10

Austin Ingle, SO 22:18 7:11

Jaxon Hooper, SO 22:34 7:16

Andrew Beeman, SR 22:35 7:16

Spencer Pitts, SO 22:36 7:17

Jaxon Arns, FR 23:12 7:28

Cainen Murra, FR 23:16 7:29

Gabe O'Brien, SO 23:33 7:35

Ethan Wengert, SR 24:13 7:48

Noah Robben, SO 24:53 8:00

Caleb Wirtz, SO 25:17 8:08

Jacob Seitzer, FR 26:22 8:29

Cade Collison, JR 27:39 8:54

Preston Weber, FR 27:47 8:56

Brett Beukema, FR 28:07 9:03

Place 5 Roland-Story
Time Spread =

2:48
Ave Time =

19:27
Score = 149

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
7 Nick Wakefield, SR 18:01 5:48

24 Grant Olson, SR 19:13 6:11

32 Blake Lebeck, JR 19:33 6:18

33 Dylan Ihle, JR 19:38 6:19

53 Eric Dowe, SR 20:49 6:42

54 Nick Thiel, SR 20:50 6:42
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55 Seth Halleland, JR 20:50 6:42

Nathan Limas, FR 21:39 6:58

Ethan Taylor, SR 22:03 7:06

Jay Sanderson, FR 22:07 7:07

Zane Haglund, SO 22:09 7:08

Jarod Hart, SO 22:49 7:21

Xander Webb, SO 22:51 7:21

Trey Sievers, SO 23:17 7:30

Taylor Hink, JR 23:20 7:31

Gabe Slifka, FR 23:23 7:32

Crew Anderson, FR 23:26 7:33

Gabe Nady, JR 24:20 7:50

Seth Moore, SR 24:25 7:51

Logan Ihle, FR 24:50 8:00

Noah Krull, SR 25:06 8:05

Tristan Balmer, SR 25:47 8:18

Aaron Seydell, SR 25:58 8:21

Levi Origer, SO 26:17 8:27

Jakob Lester, SR 26:23 8:29

Eli Ruben, SR 26:55 8:40

Brandon Powers, FR 26:55 8:40

Ethan Nady, JR 27:44 8:56

Cael Schreier, SO 28:02 9:01

Dylan McKinley, JR 28:30 9:10

Place 6 Newton
Time Spread =

1:52
Ave Time =

19:50
Score = 184

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
22 Treycen Garton, FR 18:55 6:05

28 Luke Zaabel, JR 19:21 6:14

35 Adam Hunter, SR 19:40 6:20
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48 Jackson MacE-
Maynard, FR

20:26 6:35

51 Hunter Kennedy, FR 20:47 6:41

57 Anthony Bestell, SO 21:05 6:47

65 Derek Beiner, FR 21:41 6:59

Nathan Jennings, SR 24:02 7:44

Noah Cook, JR 24:05 7:45

Trent Hamand, SO 24:51 8:00

Dakota Gooden, SO 28:24 9:09

Place 7
Kuemper
Catholic

Time Spread =
4:05

Ave Time =
20:38

Score = 240

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
9 Tyler Putney, JR 18:03 5:49

30 Jack Hagen, JR 19:28 6:16

63 Sam Janssen, FR 21:35 6:57

68 Austin Hulsing, JR 21:59 7:04

70
Maximillian Meyers,
SO

22:08 7:07

82 Caleb Monahan, SO 22:59 7:24

84 Carter Soppe, SO 23:22 7:31

Carson Ludwig, JR 23:48 7:40

Mitchell Badding, SO 23:52 7:41

Grant Nielsen, SO 24:59 8:03

Cole Uhlenkamp, SR 25:03 8:04

Matt Janssen, SO 25:04 8:04

Jake Ferneding, FR 26:36 8:34

Trenten Eisheid, FR 26:41 8:35

Bauer Noah, SO 27:49 8:57

Place 8 Boone
Time Spread =

2:05
Ave Time =

20:38
Score = 252

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
36 Parker Newcomb, SO 19:41 6:20

41 Noah Lee, SR 20:01 6:27

44 Grayson Strouse, JR 20:06 6:28

64 Carter Kelley, JR 21:37 6:57

67 Austin McCloud, FR 21:46 7:00

72 Cameron Kokjohn, JR 22:27 7:14

77 Ajay Arringdale, SO 22:49 7:20

Hunter Sherry, SR 22:56 7:23
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Max Squibb, FR 23:01 7:24

Colby Dotzler, FR 23:42 7:38

Mason Neely, JR 24:14 7:48

Josiah Parks, FR 24:47 7:59

Josh Morris, SO 26:35 8:33

Collin Byrd, SO 26:59 8:41

Mason Baber, SO 27:12 8:45

Zach Henson, FR 28:00 9:01

Caleb Webster, FR 35:08 11:18

Place 9 North Polk
Time Spread =

0:49
Ave Time =

20:40
Score = 260

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
47 Sam Carstensen, SR 20:20 6:33

49 Gabe Drake, JR 20:27 6:35

50 Noah Church, SR 20:30 6:36

56 Nathan Crabb, FR 20:53 6:43

58 Seth Subra, SR 21:09 6:49

75 Will Lesher, SO 22:42 7:19

76 Bryce Houser, SO 22:44 7:19

Andrew Brokofsky,
FR

23:19 7:30

Place 10 Hoover
Time Spread =

4:31
Ave Time =

20:58
Score = 265

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
21 Brice Rhodes, SR 18:51 6:04

42
Mohamed Temsah,
SO

20:03 6:27

59 Trevor Jackson, JR 21:16 6:51

60 Robert Burris, SO 21:16 6:51

83 Morgan Jackson, FR 23:22 7:31

86 Sam Mitchell, SO 24:32 7:54

87
Duncan Silberhorn,
JR

24:58 8:02

Place 11
Des Moines
North

Time Spread =
3:09

Ave Time =
20:59

Score = 267

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
37 Vital Nyabushi, SO 19:41 6:20

39 Joseph Routh, SO 19:49 6:23

40 Eyifehn Forfor, SO 20:00 6:26

73 Aime Mukiza, SO 22:35 7:16

78 Wyatt Evans, JR 22:50 7:21

90 Arion Cartsena, FR 35:51 11:32

Time Spread = Ave Time =
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Place 12 PCM 3:32 21:04 Score = 267

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
26 Jason Stafford, JR 19:19 6:13

29
Brenden Vanderpool,
SR

19:28 6:16

62
Ayrton Breckenridge,
JR

21:29 6:55

71 Carson Clark, SR 22:13 7:09

79
Cooper Vandelune,
JR

22:51 7:21

80 Cody Courtney, SO 22:53 7:22

81 Garin Padget, SO 22:55 7:22

Kyle Sanders, FR 23:09 7:27

Jacob Cox, JR 23:37 7:36

Dylan Masterson, SO 23:53 7:41

Colton St. Pierre, SO 24:45 7:58

Mason Shirk, SO 25:36 8:15

Nathan Vanderpool,
FR

25:45 8:17

Place 13 Greene County
Time Spread =

1:59
Ave Time =

22:16
Score = 355

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
61 Conner Brus, SO 21:27 6:54

66 Logan Woodruff, FR 21:41 6:59

69
Jayden Carstenson,
FR

22:07 7:07

74 Jax Carstenson, FR 22:39 7:17

85 Trevor Lebeck, JR 23:26 7:32

88 Brian Hardaway, JR 25:15 8:08

89 Ethan Larsen, FR 25:40 8:16

Anthony Tolsdorf, SO 26:13 8:26

    Incomplete Teams: 
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